
Drinks  
Menu 



SPARKLING WINES 150ml 

8.5 

Bottle 

37Rechsteiner Prosecco 
Italy. Apple and pear 
aroma with a palate of 
orchard fruit and a 
delicate mousse 

Rechsteiner Prosecco 
Rosé Italy. Crisp with 
apples, bright red fruits 
and a persistent perlage 

9.5 40 

CHAMPAGNE Please 

ask your server to visit the 

Yiamas chiller and book your 

bottle experience. 

150ml 75cl 

Ayala Brut Majeur 
Champagne France. 
Expressive citrus fruits and 
white flowers with a fine 
complexity and freshness 

11.5 50 

Ayala Rosé Majeur 
Champagne France. 
Light on the palate with a 
lasting finish of red 
gooseberries and 
raspberries 

60 

Moët Et Chandon Brut 
France. Lively, clean and 
expressive with a soft, 
approachable flavour 

65 

Veuve Clicquot Yellow 
Label Brut France. Notes 
of brioche with light citrus 
fruits 

85 

Laurent Perrier 
Brut Rosé 
France. 100% Pinot Noir 
showing a glorious pink 
colour with rounded red 
fruit flavours 

110 



280 

1.5L 950 
3L 
6L 

450 

3000 
6500 

600 

13 

Dom Perignon Vintage 
Champagne 
France. Elegantly refined 
with a nose of flowers, soft 
fruits and minerality 

Ace Of Spades Gold 
Champagne 
France. Fresh and lively 
with a creamy mouth feel 
and silky finish 

Ace Of Spades Rosé 
Champagne France. 
Wonderful notes of 
brioche, red fruits, floral 
hints and a touch of sweet 
almond 

CHAMPAGNE 
COCKTAILS 

Thai Bellini 
Mango Purèe topped 
with Prosecco 

Peach Bellini 
White Peach Nectar, Peach 
Schnapps topped with 
Prosecco 

Raspberry Bellini 
Raspberry Purèe, 
Raspberry Liqueur, topped 
with Prosecco 

Kir Royal 
Raspberry Liqueur topped 
with Champagne 

Mimosa 
Peach Schnapps, Orange 
Juice topped with 
Champagne 

Elderflower Sparkle 
St Germain Elderflower 
Liqueur, Mint and Bitters 
topped with Champagne 



13 COCKTAILS 

Pornstar Martini 
A divine mix of Eristoff 
vodka and vanilla 
sweetened purée of 
passionfruit served with a 
side shot of Prosecco 

Espresso Martini 
An indulgent take on the 
original Martini. A blend 
of Eristoff vodka and 
Kahlua are lifted by a shot 
of Espresso coffee and 
shaken over cubed ice into 
a Martini glass 

Old Fashioned 
Some say the oldest 
cocktail ever created. 
Bulleit bourbon, Angostura 
bitters, sugar and orange 
twist. Classic Cocktail 

Negroni 
Perfect as an aperitif. A 
faultless fusion of Bombay 
Sapphire, Campari and 
Martini Rosso and 
Angostura bitters served 
over ice, finished with 
fresh orange peel 

Long Island 
Gin, vodka, rum, tequila 
and triple sec topped with 
Coca Cola and a fresh lime 
to make this all time 
favourite a perfect cocktail 
for the summer. A real 
thirst quencher 

Lychee Martini 
Sweet and aromatic classic 
Lychee martini combining 
Eristoff vodka, Lychee 
liqueur, Vermouth, dash of 
fresh lime and rose petal 



Spicy Margarita For 
those that like it spicy, we 
add mango and red 
habanero to this world 
wide classic of Patron 
tequila, Triple sec and lime 

Tzatziki Martini 
Enjoy Eristoff vodka 
infused with slow filtered 
Greek yoghurt, fresh mint, 
cucumber and zesty 
lemon. Combined with 
Hendricks and Martini 
Bianco to bring you the 
refreshing flavours of 
Greece 

Nyx 
Dark and sweet like the 
goddess herself, a blend of 
Cherry Brandy, Chambord, 
cranberry and a dash of 
Grenadine 

Medusa 
As blue and inviting as the 
Aegean, Medusa’s spell of 
Tequila, Blue Curaçao and 
fresh mint topped with 
Club Soda 

Bloody Mary 
Vodka, Red Habanero, 
Worcestershire Sauce, 
tomato juice, lime juice 
and black pepper 

Aperol Spritz 
Its unmistakably orange 
colour and fresh 
bittersweet taste brighten 
up every toast amongst 
friends. Aperol, Prosecco 
and Soda mixed together 
for the perfect summer 
blend 

Limoncello Spritz 
The Limoncello Spritz is a 
delightful combination of 
Limoncello, Prosecco,  and 
club Soda 

13 



50ml 70cl 

6.5 50 

9 

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Frozen White Rum, 
Strawberry and  
Fresh Lime 

Mango Daiquiri 
Frozen White Rum, 
Mango and Fresh Lime 

Peach Daiquiri 
Frozen White Rum, 
Peaches and Fresh Lime 

Tetteris Mastic 
Liqueur 
Mastic is made from 
Mastiha shrub to 
produce fine liqueurs, 
the taste encompasses 
the history of the island 
of Chios 24% abv 

NON-ALCOHOLIC 
COCKTAILS 

Virgin Pornstar 
Martini 
Yiamas mix of 
passionfruit, cloudy 
apple and a dash of 
fresh lime 

Strawberry Daiquiri 
Strawberry purèe, 
crushed ice, cranberry 
juice and a dash of 
fresh lime juice 

Mango Daiquiri 
Mango purèe, crushed 
ice, pineapple juice and 
dash of fresh lime juice 

Espresso Martini 
90% Arabica coffee 
shaken over ice with 
coconut water and 
agave nectar 

Margarita Mocktail 
Fresh and punchy like 
the original with freshly 
squeezed lemon and 
lime juice, cloudy apple 
juice, and gomme syrup 

13 



6 

6 

6 

6 

7.5 

7.5 

12.5 

GIN 25ml 

Bombay 

JJ Whitley Pink 

Hendricks 

Gin Mare 

Sipsmiths 

Tanqueray Flor De 
Sevilla 

Monkey 47 

Procera Blue Dot 
Vintage 
The big and bold Kenyan 
gin makes use of Juniperus 
procera as well as five 
different African peppers 
for a richly spiced 
backbone. 

Vodka 25ml 

Eristoff 

Grey Goose 

Belvedere 6 275, 500, 1000, 2250 

Ciroc 

42 Below 6 

Grey Goose L’Orange 

Grey Goose Le Poire 

Crystal Head 10 

70cl   1.75L   3L   6L 

5 250 

6 275 

6 275 

7 275 

7 275 

70cl 

5 250 



5 

6.5 

12 

12 

10.5 

5 

6.5 

8 

COGNAC - 25ml 

Hennessy Vs 

Remy Martin Vsop 

Hennessy XO 

Remy Martin XO 

ARMAGNAC - 25ml 

Janneau XO 

WHISKY - 25ml 

Johnnie Walker Red 
Label 

Monkey Shoulder 

Johnnie Walker Black 

Suntory Toki 

Glenfiddich 12 
Year Old 

Nikka Coffey Grain 

Hibiki Harmony 

Johnnie Walker Blue 
Label 

11.5 

18 

22 

70cl 

250

70cl 

250 

6.5 250 

8 



5 

5 

5 

5.5 

5 

9 

5 

5 

6 

6 

9 

WHISKEY - 25ml 

Jamesons 

Bulleit 

Jd No. 7 

Sexton 

Woodford Reserve 

Angel’s Envy Bourbon 
Marrying the sweet 
caramel and grain of 
bourbon with the rich 
sticky wine flavours of a 
port cask 

RUM - 25ml 

Bacardi 

Malibu 

Bacardi Spiced 

Bacardi Coconut 

Eminente Reserva 7 
Years 
A full-bodied 
seven-year-old rum 
matured in white oak 
ex-whiskey casks 

TEQUILA - 25ml 

Patron Silver 6.5 

Patron Reposado 

Volcan De Mi Tierra 

Blanco 

Clase Azul Reposado 
With a nose of candied 

orange peel, oak, 

cinnamon and banana.  

9 

18 

70cl 

250 

250 

250 

250 

70cl 

200 

400 

6.5 200 



LIQUEURS - 25ml 5.5 

Sambuca 

Cointreau 

Frangelico 

Chambord 

Disaronno 

Drambuie 

Southern Comfort 

Pernod 

LIQUEURS - 50ml 6.5 

Midori 

Baileys 

Kahlua 

Tia Maria 

Aperol 

Limoncello  

Archers 



Draft Madri 4.6%     410ml 

Yiamas Lager 4%  6 
Refreshing premium lighter 
tasting Pilsner 6 

BEER 

BOTTLES 

Peroni 330ml   5 

Coors Light 330ml 5 

Atlantic Pale 500ml 6 

Doom Bar 500ml 6 

Aspall 330ml 5 

Peroni 0% 330ml 5 



THE YIAMAS CHILLER 

Fully stocked with fine Wine, Tequila and 

Champagne all chilled for your enjoyment. 

Ask to visit the chiller and make your own 

selection with entertainment packages also 

available for your special occasion. 


